
Reserve Bank Reserve Bank Reserve Bank

Mint Orders Receipts from Circulation Payments to Circulation Inventories

2022: Q4 0 21 46 888

2022: Q3 0 28 43 913

2022: Q2 0 23 52 928

2022: Q1 0 22 45 956

2021: Q4 0 20 33 979

2021: Q3 0 25 43 993

2021: Q2 0 20 47 1,011

2021: Q1 0 25 31 1,038

2020: Q4 0 25 32 1,044

2020: Q3 0 26 39 1,051

2020: Q2 0 15 29 1,064

2020: Q1 0 42 43 1,078

2019: Q4 0 43 63 1,079

2019: Q3 0 43 49 1,099

2019: Q2 0 41 50 1,105

2019: Q1 0 45 52 1,114

2018: Q4 0 42 64 1,121

2018: Q3 0 45 58 1,143

2018: Q2 0 44 53 1,155

2018: Q1 0 41 59 1,164

2017: Q4 0 44 60 1,183

2017: Q3 0 46 64 1,199

2017: Q2 0 42 66 1,217

2017: Q1 0 46 58 1,241

2016: Q4 0 45 55 1,254

2016: Q3 0 45 58 1,263

2016: Q2 0 40 52 1,276

2016: Q1 0 47 52 1,288

2015: Q4 0 46 55 1,293

2015: Q3 0 48 67 1,302

2015: Q2 0 44 58 1,321

2015: Q1 0 48 54 1,335

2014: Q4 0 49 66 1,341

2014: Q3 0 54 54 1,358

2014: Q2 0 50 70 1,358

2014: Q1 0 49 50 1,378

2013: Q4 0 49 55 1,379

2013: Q3 0 50 74 1,385

2013: Q2 0 53 66 1,409

2013: Q1 0 54 60 1,422

2012: Q4 0 50 62 1,428

2012: Q3 0 60 51 1,440

2012: Q2 0 58 60 1,432

2012: Q1 0 86 72 1,434

2011: Q4 95 103 143 1,420

2011: Q3 92 129 129 1,365

2011: Q2 88 101 124 1,273

2011: Q1 86 101 116 1,208

Reserve Bank Quarterly $1 Coin Orders, Inventories, Payments, and Receipts
1

(Millions of Pieces)

1 Data are updated quarterly. Values are subject to minor changes based on revisions to underlying data. 



2010: Q4 96 97 130 1,137

2010: Q3 88 96 123 1,074

2010: Q2 72 92 105 1,013

2010: Q1 89 108 120 954

2009: Q4 77 123 110 878

2009: Q3 85 118 117 788

2009: Q2 87 88 122 702

2009: Q1 96 92 120 649

2008: Q4 104 88 138 580

2008: Q3 96 93 138 526

2008: Q2 109 82 136 475

2008: Q1 119 87 153 421

2007: Q4 144 85 153 368

2007: Q3 171 87 178 292

2007: Q2 201 69 223 212

2007: Q1 301 47 250 165
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